
MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF  FRENCH 

SELECTION LIST-2021-2022 

 

TOTAL ALLOTTED SEATS: 20 

 

CATE 

GORY 

APPLICATION  

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
COMMUNITY GENDER 

% OF 

MARKS 

OC – 6 

OC 1 MKUPG210548 DHIVYAA G R BC Female 94 

OC 2 MKUPG211812 ANN MARY M OC Female 92 

OC 3 MKUPG210344 MARY J ROSE OC Female 92 

OC 4 MKUPG211626 K J AADHYA OC Female 91 

OC 5 MKUPG2124705 SUJI M BC Female 91 

OC 6 MKUPG210994 ANJANA S KUMAR OC Female 90 

BC- 5 

BC 1 MKUPG211593 SAUJANYA N BC Female 90 

BC 2 MKUPG211982 RACHEL JOYCE G BC Female 89 

BC 3 MKUPG210146 MARY MONISHA R BC Female 89 

BC 4 MKUPG2123387 RUDHRADEVI C P BC Female 78 

BC 5 MKUPG211622 SHARONA SHERLY A BC Female 77 

BC (M) -1 

BC (M) 1 Vacant     

MBC (V)- 2  

 Vacant     

 Vacant     

MBC /DNC-1 

MBC /DNC -1 Vacant     

MBC -1      

MBC -1 MKUPG2123012 JENISHA C MBC Female 83 

SC /  ST– 3 

SC 1 Vacant     

SC 2 Vacant     

ST 3 Vacant     

SC (A) – 1 

 Vacant     

 

 



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF  FRENCH 

MERIT LIST -2021-2022 

 

 

Sl No 

APPLICATION  

NUMBER 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 
COMMUNITY GENDER 

% OF 

MAR

KS  

1 MKUPG210548 DHIVYAA G R BC Female 94 

2 MKUPG210344 MARY J ROSE OC Female 92 

3 MKUPG211812 ANN MARY M OC Female 92 

4 MKUPG211626 K J AADHYA OC Female 91 

5 MKUPG2124705 SUJI M BC Female 91 

6 MKUPG210994 ANJANA S KUMAR OC Female 90 

7 MKUPG211593 SAUJANYA N BC Female 90 

8 MKUPG211982 RACHEL JOYCE G BC Female 89 

9 MKUPG210146 MARY MONISHA R BC Female 89 

10 MKUPG210041 MABEL ANN JACOB OC Female 88 

11 MKUPG211193 MARIYA K SEBASTIAN OC Female 87 

12 MKUPG2123012 JENISHA C MBC Female 83 

13 MKUPG2125409 EASTER MARIETTE MONTEIRO OC Female 82 

14 MKUPG210078 RIZWANA P V OC Female 80 

15 MKUPG2123387 RUDHRADEVI C P BC Female 78 

16 MKUPG2125983 JAYMA JAGADEESWARAN OC Female 77 

17 MKUPG211622 SHARONA SHERLY A BC Female 77 

18 MKUPG210354 ANN RIYA ANTONY OC Female 76 

19 MKUPG2123041 RISHI K BC Male 75 

20 MKUPG2122888 AMIRTHAVARSHINI K MBC Female 72 

21 MKUPG2126050 R NAVEEN BC Male 71 

22 MKUPG2122624 BLESSY S BC Female 71 

23 MKUPG2126073 ROSE MARY TJ OC Female 69 

24 MKUPG2123859 JANAKKAM P BC Female 68 

25 MKUPG211267 MARY PHILOMINA OC Female 67 

26 MKUPG2124915 MERIL GEORGE OC Female 67 

27 MKUPG2123916 BASTIN BRITTO S BC Male 65 

28 MKUPG210022 SILFA JOE WILSON OC Female 63 

29 MKUPG2123897 VADIVEL KUMAR T MBC Male 61 



30 MKUPG211018 DAVID JOHN SAMUEL BC Male 59 

31 MKUPG2123540 GODHANDARAMAN S BC Male 59 

32 MKUPG2124079 SANTHOSH R BC Male 60 

33 MKUPG211272 MEENAKSHI S OC Female 56 

34 MKUPG2123366 S VIJAY BC Male 54 

35 MKUPG211133 DEVI ARTHIYA P BC Male NE 

36 MKUPG2124946 MITHUN RAJ T MBC/DNC Male NE 

37 MKUPG2125504 SURAJ KUMAR OC Male NE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


